Pricing

Office Visits
New Office Visit
Follow-up Visit

Services

Urinalysis

Rapid Strep

Rapid Flu

Rapid Mono

Pregnancy Test

H Pylori

Bacteria Vaginitis Rapid Swab
INR Finger Stick
Venipuncture

Ear Lavage

Laceration Simple
Laceration Complex

I&D Simple

I&D Complex

Foreign Body Removal
Nebulizer Treatment
Toradol Injection
Solumedrol Injection
Zofran Injection

IV Therapy Adminstration
Tetanus Vaccine

TB Skin Test

Flu Shot

High Dose Flu Shot

Drug Screen

DOT Physical

Pre Operative Clearance Exam

School Physical (preschool-high

school)

College Physical
Work Physical
Chest X-ray 2 View
Hand X-Ray

Foot X-ray

Ankle X-Ray

Wrist X-Ray

Elbow X-Ray
Cervicle Spine X-ray

$140.00
$75.00

$25.00
$40.00
$45.00
$25.00
$30.00
$35.00
$35.00
$20.00
$15.00
$75.00
$185.00
$275.00
$220
$300.00
$150.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$30.00
$200.00
$50.00
$35.00
$40.00
$60.00
$40.00
$90.00
$199.00

$20.00
$80.00
$80.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$100.00



Lumbar Spine X-ray
Shoulder X-ray

Rib Series X-Ray
Knee X-ray

Hip X-ray

EKG

CBC (Complete Blood Count)
CMP (Comprehensive Metabolic
Panel)

Lipid Profile
HIV
Gonorrhea/Chlamydia Urine culture

$100.00
$75.00
$100.00
$100.00
$75.00
$55.00
$15.00

$25.00
$30.00
$30.00
$60.00



