

Pricing

Office Visits

New Office Visit	\$140.00
Follow-up Visit	\$75.00

Services

Urinalysis	\$25.00
Rapid Strep	\$40.00
Rapid Flu	\$45.00
Rapid Mono	\$25.00
Pregnancy Test	\$30.00
H Pylori	\$35.00
Bacteria Vaginitis Rapid Swab	\$35.00
INR Finger Stick	\$20.00
Venipuncture	\$15.00
Ear Lavage	\$75.00
Laceration Simple	\$185.00
Laceration Complex	\$275.00
I&D Simple	\$220
I&D Complex	\$300.00
Foreign Body Removal	\$150.00
Nebulizer Treatment	\$75.00
Toradol Injection	\$50.00
Solumedrol Injection	\$50.00
Zofran Injection	\$30.00
IV Therapy Adminstration	\$200.00
Tetanus Vaccine	\$50.00
TB Skin Test	\$35.00
Flu Shot	\$40.00
High Dose Flu Shot	\$60.00
Drug Screen	\$40.00
DOT Physical	\$90.00
Pre Operative Clearance Exam	\$199.00
School Physical (preschool-high school)	\$20.00
College Physical	\$80.00
Work Physical	\$80.00
Chest X-ray 2 View	\$75.00
Hand X-Ray	\$75.00
Foot X-ray	\$75.00
Ankle X-Ray	\$75.00
Wrist X-Ray	\$75.00
Elbow X-Ray	\$75.00
Cervicle Spine X-ray	\$100.00

Lumbar Spine X-ray	\$100.00
Shoulder X-ray	\$75.00
Rib Series X-Ray	\$100.00
Knee X-ray	\$100.00
Hip X-ray	\$75.00
EKG	\$55.00
CBC (Complete Blood Count)	\$15.00
CMP (Comprehensive Metabolic Panel)	\$25.00
Lipid Profile	\$30.00
HIV	\$30.00
Gonorrhea/Chlamydia Urine culture	\$60.00